
CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MASSACHUSETTS 
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 

VENDOR BID TABULATION SHEET
BID NUMBER:  21300055 DEPARTMENT:  School 

DATE/TIME:   Due Wednesday, December 2 @ 1:00 p.m. 
 Open Friday, December 4 @ 1:00 p.m. 

PROJECT:   NBHS Kitchen Renovation – Sub Bids 

Proposals from: *NON/
TAX 

*Vote
of

Corp.  

EEO Bond Add DCAMM BASE BID ALTERNATES Bidders Excluded 
from using this 

bid 

Section 09 0003 Acoustical Tile 

NAME:  

ADDRESS:  

PHONE/FAX: 

E-MAIL:

Section 09 0007 Painting 

NAME:   King Painting Inc 

ADDRESS:     50 High St, Ste 22, North 
Andover, MA 01845  

PHONE/FAX: 

E-MAIL:

NAME:   JM’s Painting Corp 

ADDRESS:  22 Washington St, Dedham, MA 
02026  

PHONE/FAX: 

E-MAIL:

$17,800.00
 
Unit price 
per sq ft of 
drywall- 
$2.00

#1- Add 
$8,300.00

#2- Add 
$14,100.00 

None

$37,500.00
 
Unit price per 
sq ft of 
drywall- $2.00

#1- Add 
$7,900.00

#2- Add 
$20,000.00

NoneX             X           X          X            X           X

X             X             X        X          X            X
      



Proposals from: *NON/
TAX 

*Vote
of

Corp.  

EEO Bond Add DCAMM BASE BID ALTERNATES Bidders Excluded 
from using this 

bid 

Section 22 0001 Plumbing 

NAME:   Araujo Bros. Plumbing 

ADDRESS:    PO Box 50225, New Bedford, MA 
02745 

PHONE/FAX: 

E-MAIL:

Section 23 0001 Heating, Ventilating and Air-Conditioning 

NAME:   

ADDRESS:      

PHONE/FAX: 

E-MAIL:

Section 26 0001 Electrical Work 

NAME:   Brite-Lite Electrical Co., Inc 

ADDRESS:  11 Front St, Weymouth, MA 02188 

PHONE/FAX:  

E-MAIL:

NAME:   M-V Electrical Contractors, Inc 

ADDRESS:  10 Conduit St, Acushnet, MA 02743 

PHONE/FAX:  

E-MAIL:

The above bid list is accurate and complete as of this    4th      day of    December    2020 
Sworn under penalties and perjury 

Procurement Officer Witnesses 

#1- Add 
$39,000.00

#2- Add 
$195,000.00

None$97,000.00

$259,795.00

#1- Add 
$62,950.00

#2- Add 
$146,795.00

Cannot be used by 
GVW, The Grace 
Thornton Company, 
GTC Construction 
Management

XXX              X          X                                        X

$164,785.00
#1- Add 
$69,825.00

#2-Add 
$96,830.00

NoneX            X                        X           X              X

X               X            X         X           X              X


	PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
	*NON/ TAX
	*NON/ TAX
	Sworn under penalties and perjury



