CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MASSACHUSETTS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT VENDOR BID TABULATION SHEET

BID NUMBER: 21300055 DEPARTMENT: School

DATE/TIME: Due Wednesday, December 2 @ 1:00 p.m. PROJECT: NBHS Kitchen Renovation – Sub Bids

Open Friday, December 4 @ 1:00 p.m.

Proposals from:	*NON/ TAX	*Vote of Corp.	EEO	Bond	Add	<u>DCAMM</u>	BASE BID	ALTERNATES	Bidders Excluded from using this bid
Section 09 0003 Acoustical Tile									
NAME: ADDRESS: PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL: Section 09 0007 Painting									
NAME: King Painting Inc ADDRESS: 50 High St, Ste 22, North Andover, MA 01845 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$37,500.00 Unit price per sq ft of drywall- \$2.00	#1- Add \$7,900.00 #2- Add \$20,000.00	None
NAME: JM's Painting Corp ADDRESS: 22 Washington St, Dedham, MA 02026 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$17,800.00 Unit price per sq ft of drywall- \$2.00	#1- Add \$8,300.00 #2- Add \$14,100.00	None

Proposals from:	*NON/ TAX	*Vote of Corp.	EEO	<u>Bond</u>	<u>Add</u>	<u>DCAMM</u>	BASE BID	ALTERNATES	Bidders Excluded from using this bid	
Section 22 0001 Plumbing										
NAME: Araujo Bros. Plumbing ADDRESS: PO Box 50225, New Bedford, MA 02745	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$97,000.00	#1- Add \$39,000.00	None	
PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:								#2- Add \$195,000.00		
Section 23 0001 Heating, Ventilating and Air-Conditioning										
NAME: ADDRESS: PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:										
Section 26 0001 Electrical Work										
NAME: Brite-Lite Electrical Co., Inc ADDRESS: 11 Front St, Weymouth, MA 02188 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$259,795.00	#1- Add \$62,950.00 #2- Add \$146,795.00	Cannot be used by GVW, The Grace Thornton Company, GTC Construction Management	
NAME: M-V Electrical Contractors, Inc ADDRESS: 10 Conduit St, Acushnet, MA 02743 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	X	X		X	X	X	\$164,785.00	#1- Add \$69,825.00 #2-Add \$96,830.00	None	

The above bid list is accurate and complete **as of this** 4th day of December

Sworn under penalties and perjury

Witnesses

2020